Computer On Modules
Features
Intel® Atom™ E3800 & Celeron®
Processor QSeven CPU ModuleSOM-3567
	� Intel® Atom® E3800 and Celeron® Processor Series
	� Qseven® 2.1 Specification Compatible
	� Onboard Dual Channel DDR3L-1333 up to 8GB, eMMC up to 32GB
	� LVDS and HDMI/DP support H.264, MPEG2 HW Decode/Encode

Block Diagram
SOM-3567
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Freq. Core CPU TDP Memory eMMC Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
SOM-3567CS0CB-S9A2 Atom E3845 1.91GHz 4C 10W 4GB N/A Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3567CS0CB-U0A2 Celeron J1900 2.00GHz 4C 10W 4GB N/A Passive  0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-3567CMBXB-S9A2 Atom E3845 1.91GHz 4C 10W 4GB 32GB Passive  -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-3567BS0XB-S7A2 Atom E3827 1.75GHz 2C 8W 2GB N/A Passive  -40 ~ 85 °C
SOM-3567BS0XB-S3A2 Atom E3825 1.33GHz 2C 6W 2GB N/A Passive  -40 ~ 85 °C
*Any other sku or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-3567 Qseven CPU Module 1
1960076583N011 Heatspreader 1
Development Board
Part No. Description Quantity
SOM-DB3520-00A1E Qseven Development Board 1
Q
se
ve
n